UKI @ Premier July 2025
Saturday July 26, 2025 (2 days)

Saturday July 26, 2025:

Beginner/Novice Agility: 14 Competitors
Senior/Champ Agility: 30 Competitors
Beginner/Novice Agility #2: 14 Competitors
Senior/Champ Agility #2: 33 Competitors
Beginner/Novice Jumping: 14 Competitors
Senior/Champ Jumping: 29 Competitors
Beginner/Novice Jumping #2: 13 Competitors
Senior/Champ Jumping #2: 25 Competitors
Beginner/Novice/Senior/Champ Snooker : 22 Competitors

Sunday July 27, 2025:
Beginner/Novice/Senior/Champ Speedstakes: 29 Competitors

Masters Jumping: 29 Competitors
Senior/Champ Jumping: 26 Competitors
Beginner/Novice Jumping: 8 Competitors
Masters Agility: 29 Competitors
Senior/Champ Agility: 25 Competitors
Beginner/Novice Agility: 9 Competitors
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UKI @ Premier July 2025

Saturday July 26, 2025

Beginner/Novice Agility
12 inch: 2 conpetitors
27185 Ninja (Novice), Crossbreed, Susan Heckelman

29951 Parker (Novice), Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Bobbie Herbs

16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors
21913 Helen (Novice), Border Collie, Erin Henderson
27035 ZEROOH (Zero) (Novice), Mixed, Elle Crofton
34134 Oakley (Beginner), Border Collie, Joanne Hallock
16 inch: 3 conpetitors
27128 Charlie (Novice), Labradoodle, Maria Camaiore
28911 Jack (Novice), Rat Terrier, Lauren Kopstein
29921 Knight (Beginner), Crossbreed, Rachel Lindberg
20 inch: 3 conpetitors
18872 Style (Novice), Border Collie, Kristin Anderson
33065 Bindi (Beginner), Border Collie, Justine Kline
33279 Dottie (Novice), Crossbreed, Emily Presser
22 inch: 2 conpetitors
30597 Syrena (Novice), Border Collie, Kelly Ely
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
24 inch: 1 conpetitor
22113 Hookah (Novice), Border Collie, Jeff Abel

Senior/Champ Adgility
24 inch: 3 conpetitors
17350 Finnick (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck
21623 Rue (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck
28998 Ember (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck
22 inch: 1 conpetitor
18928 Peak (Champ), Border Collie, Susan Heckelman
16 inch: 3 conpetitors
26230 Indygirl (Champ), Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
28959 Finn (Champ), Crossbreed, Beth Bruno
26412 Edin (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Berry
20 inch: 7 conpetitors
30387 Blaze (Champ), Border Collie, Brittani Biroc
33220 Fringe (Champ), Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
25056 Winslow (Senior), Border Collie, Rachel Rosetti
29328 Indy (Champ), Australian Shepherd, Stephen Caffrey
23406 Phuncky (Champ), Crossbreed, Bobbie Bhambree
12 inch: 4 conpetitors
16179 Trek (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Karin Wiechmann
22555 Future (Champ), Pumi, Yuanshuo Alice Wang
16088 Spark (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Bintliff
26970 Scor e (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Karin Wiechmann
16 inch (s): 6 conpetitors
19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
22644 Remedy (Champ), Border Collie, Lauren Blackson
22733 Josie (Champ), Crossbreed, Justine Kline
15534 Enzo (Champ), Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
13927 Mazie (Champ), Border Collie, Brittani Biroc
17112 Fae (Champ), Border Coallie, Nancy Schilling

20 inch (s): 2 conpetitors

18797 Phoenix (Champ), Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rachel

Lindberg

20629 Stryder (Champ), Labrador Retriever, Melissa Berde
8 inch: 2 conpetitors

25197 Olive (Senior), Bichon Frise, Victoria Tang

28052 Maverick (Champ), French Bulldog, Felicia Edel
12 inch (s): 2 conpetitors

19044 Cheyenne (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Traci Miller

17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka

Beginner/Novice Aqility #2
12 inch: 2 conpetitors
27185 Ninja (Novice), Crossbreed, Susan Heckelman

29951 Parker (Novice), Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Bobbie Herbs

16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors
21913 Helen (Novice), Border Collie, Erin Henderson
27035 ZEROOH (Zero) (Novice), Mixed, Elle Crofton
34134 Oakley (Beginner), Border Coallie, Joanne Hallock
16 inch: 4 conpetitors
27128 Charlie (Novice), Labradoodle, Maria Camaiore
28911 Jack (Novice), Rat Terrier, Lauren Kopstein
29921 Knight (Beginner), Crossbreed, Rachel Lindberg
30100 Flame (Novice), Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Midura
20 inch: 3 conpetitors
18872 Style (Novice), Border Collie, Kristin Anderson
33065 Bindi (Beginner), Border Callie, Justine Kline
33279 Dottie (Novice), Crossbreed, Emily Presser
22 inch: 1 conpetitor
30597 Syrena (Novice), Border Collie, Kelly Ely
24 inch: 1 conpetitor
22113 Hookah (Novice), Border Collie, Jeff Abel

Senior/Champ Adqility #2

24 inch: 3 conpetitors
17350 Finnick (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck
21623 Rue (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck
28998 Ember (Champ), Border Callie, Grace Heck

22 inch: 1 conpetitor
18928 Peak (Champ), Border Collie, Susan Heckelman

16 inch: 3 conpetitors
26230 Indygirl (Champ), Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
28959 Finn (Champ), Crossbreed, Beth Bruno
26412 Edin (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Berry

20 inch: 9 conpetitors
33220 Fringe (Champ), Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
24579 Loki (Champ), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
30387 Blaze (Champ), Border Collie, Brittani Biroc
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
25056 Winslow (Senior), Border Collie, Rachel Rosetti
29328 Indy (Champ), Australian Shepherd, Stephen Caffrey
23406 Phuncky (Champ), Crossbreed, Bobbie Bhambree
31069 Kato (Senior), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
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UKI @ Premier July 2025
Saturday July 26, 2025

12 inch: 4 conpetitors
16179 Trek (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Karin Wiechmann
22555 Future (Champ), Pumi, Yuanshuo Alice Wang
16088 Spark (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Bintliff
26970 Score (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Karin Wiechmann
16 inch (s): 5 conpetitors
15534 Enzo (Champ), Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
22644 Remedy (Champ), Border Collie, Lauren Blackson
13927 Mazie (Champ), Border Collie, Brittani Biroc
17112 Fae (Champ), Border Coallie, Nancy Schilling
12 inch (s): 4 conpetitors
11857 Kip (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Fronheiser
18945 Rhys (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Midura
19044 Cheyenne (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Traci Miller
17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
20 inch (s): 2 conpetitors

28959 Finn (Champ), Crossbreed, Beth Bruno
26412 Edin (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Berry
20 inch: 8 conpetitors
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
25056 Winslow (Senior), Border Collie, Rachel Rosetti
29328 Indy (Champ), Australian Shepherd, Stephen Caffrey
30387 Blaze (Champ), Border Collie, Brittani Biroc
31069 Kato (Senior), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
33220 Fringe (Champ), Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
23406 Phuncky (Champ), Crossbreed, Bobbie Bhambree
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
22 inch: 1 conpetitor
18928 Peak (Champ), Border Collie, Susan Heckelman
24 inch: 2 conpetitors
21623 Rue (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck
28998 Ember (Champ), Border Callie, Grace Heck
12 inch (s): 4 conpetitors

18797 Phoenix (Champ), Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rachel Lindberg 11857 Kip (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Fronheiser

20629 Stryder (Champ), Labrador Retriever, Melissa Berde
8 inch: 2 conpetitors

25197 Olive (Senior), Bichon Frise, Victoria Tang
28052 Maverick (Champ), French Bulldog, Felicia Edel

Beqginner/Novice Jumping

12 inch: 2 conpetitors

27185 Ninja (Novice), Crossbreed, Susan Heckelman

34125 Lark (Novice), Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Fronheiser
16 inch: 3 conpetitors

28911 Jack (Novice), Rat Terrier, Lauren Kopstein

29921 Knight (Beginner), Crossbreed, Rachel Lindberg

30100 Flame (Novice), Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Midura
16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors

21913 Helen (Novice), Border Collie, Erin Henderson

27035 ZEROOH (Zero) (Novice), Mixed, Elle Crofton

34134 Oakley (Beginner), Border Callie, Joanne Hallock
20 inch: 3 conpetitors

18872 Style (Novice), Border Collie, Kristin Anderson

33065 Bindi (Beginner), Border Collie, Justine Kline

32975 Drazen (Novice), BC/Croatian Sheepdog, Bobbie Bhambree
22 inch: 2 conpetitors

30597 Syrena (Novice), Border Collie, Kelly Ely

33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
24 inch: 1 conpetitor

22113 Hookah (Novice), Border Collie, Jeff Abel

Senior/Champ Jumping

8 inch: 3 conpetitors
25197 Olive (Senior), Bichon Frise, Victoria Tang
28052 Maverick (Champ), French Bulldog, Felicia Edel
27268 Bright (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Glen Bintliff
12 inch: 1 conpetitor
22555 Future (Champ), Pumi, Yuanshuo Alice Wang
16 inch: 3 conpetitors
26230 Indygirl (Champ), Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel

18945 Rhys (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Midura
19044 Cheyenne (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Traci Miller
17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
16 inch (s): 5 conpetitors
15534 Enzo (Champ), Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
17112 Fae (Champ), Border Coallie, Nancy Schilling
19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
22644 Remedy (Champ), Border Collie, Lauren Blackson
22733 Josie (Champ), Crossbreed, Justine Kline
20 inch (s): 2 conpetitors
18797 Phoenix (Champ), Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rachel
Lindberg
20629 Stryder (Champ), Labrador Retriever, Melissa Berde

Beginner/Novice Jumping #2

12 inch: 2 conpetitors

27185 Ninja (Novice), Crossbreed, Susan Heckelman

34125 Lark (Novice), Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Fronheiser
16 inch: 3 conpetitors

29921 Knight (Beginner), Crossbreed, Rachel Lindberg

28911 Jack (Novice), Rat Terrier, Lauren Kopstein

30100 Flame (Novice), Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Midura
16 inch (s): 3 conpetitors

21913 Helen (Novice), Border Collie, Erin Henderson

27035 ZEROOH (Zero) (Novice), Mixed, Elle Crofton

34134 Oakley (Beginner), Border Coallie, Joanne Hallock
20 inch: 3 conpetitors

18872 Style (Novice), Border Collie, Kristin Anderson

33065 Bindi (Beginner), Border Collie, Justine Kline

32975 Drazen (Novice), BC/Croatian Sheepdog, Bobbie Bhambree
22 inch: 2 conpetitors

30597 Syrena (Novice), Border Collie, Kelly Ely

33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
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UKI @ Premier July 2025
Saturday July 26, 2025

Senior/Champ Jumping #2

8 inch: 3 conpetitors
25197 Olive (Senior), Bichon Frise, Victoria Tang
28052 Maverick (Champ), French Bulldog, Felicia Edel
27268 Bright (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Glen Bintliff
16 inch: 2 conpetitors
26230 Indygirl (Champ), Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
26412 Edin (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Robin Berry
20 inch: 9 conpetitors
24579 Loki (Champ), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
25056 Winslow (Senior), Border Collie, Rachel Rosetti
30387 Blaze (Champ), Border Collie, Brittani Biroc
33220 Fringe (Champ), Border Coallie, Nancy Schilling
29328 |Indy (Champ), Australian Shepherd, Stephen Caffrey
23406 Phuncky (Champ), Crossbreed, Bobbie Bhambree
31069 Kato (Senior), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
22 inch: 1 conpetitor
18928 Peak (Champ), Border Collie, Susan Heckelman
24 inch: 2 conpetitors
21623 Rue (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck
28998 Ember (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck
12 inch (s): 2 conpetitors
19044 Cheyenne (Champ), Miniature American Shepherd, Traci Miller
17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
16 inch (s): 4 conpetitors
15534 Enzo (Champ), Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
17112 Fae (Champ), Border Coallie, Nancy Schilling
19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
22644 Remedy (Champ), Border Collie, Lauren Blackson
20 inch (s): 2 conpetitors

17112

Fae (Champ), Border Collie, Nancy Schilling

16 inch: 4 conpetitors

26230
28911
28959
29921

Indygir| (Champ), Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
Jack (Novice), Rat Terrier, Lauren Kopstein
Finn (Champ), Crossbreed, Beth Bruno

Knight (Beginner), Crossbreed, Rachel Lindberg

12 inch: 1 conpetitor

27185

Ninja (Novice), Crossbreed, Susan Heckelman

8 inch: 2 conpetitors

25197
27268

18797 Phoenix (Champ), Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rachel Lindberg

20629 Stryder (Champ), Labrador Retriever, Melissa Berde

Beginner/Novice/Senior/Champ Snooker

22 inch: 2 conpetitors
18928 Peak (Champ), Border Collie, Susan Heckelman
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka

20 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
20629 Stryder (Champ), Labrador Retriever, Melissa Berde

20 inch: 6 conpetitors
24579 Loki (Champ), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten
33065 Bindi (Beginner), Border Collie, Justine Kline
33220 Fringe (Champ), Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
25056 Window (Senior), Border Collie, Rachel Rosetti
31069 Kato (Senior), Border Collie, Patricia Wahlsten

16 inch (s): 6 conpetitors
13927 Mazie (Champ), Border Callie, Brittani Biroc
15534 Enzo (Champ), Border Collie, Jennifer Seidel
19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
27035 ZEROOH (Zero) (Novice), Mixed, Elle Crofton
22733 Josie (Champ), Crossbreed, Justine Kline
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UKI @ Premier July 2025
Sunday July 27, 2025

Beqginner/Novice/Senior/Champ Speedstakes

8 inch: 2 conpetitors
28052 Maverick (Champ), French Bulldog, Felicia Edel
25197 Olive (Senior), Bichon Frise, Victoria Tang
12 inch: 7 conpetitors
24229
16179
23610
25032
29951
24488 Thief (Champ), Crossbreed, Debra lazaro-sweeney
26970 Score (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Karin Wiechmann
16 inch: 3 conpetitors
19303 Dixie (Senior), Rat Terrier, Lauren Kopstein
29921 Knight (Beginner), Crossbreed, Rachel Lindberg

Trek (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Karin Wiechmann
Vinny (Champ), Rat Terrier, Lorraine Mccay
Crew (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans

32338 Electron (Novice), English Cocker Spaniel, Hannah Reichert

16 inch (s): 4 conpetitors
17112 Fae (Champ), Border Coallie, Nancy Schilling
19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
27035 ZEROOH (Zero) (Novice), Mixed, Elle Crofton
34134 Oakley (Beginner), Border Callie, Joanne Hallock

20 inch: 10 conpetitors
18814 Joules (Champ), Border Collie, Michelle Rupp
18872 Style (Novice), Border Coallie, Kristin Anderson
23276 Tela(Senior), Crossbreed, Robyn Flannelly
25056 Winslow (Senior), Border Collie, Rachel Rosetti
25946 French Montana (Novice), Border Collie, Sara Zislin
29328 Indy (Champ), Australian Shepherd, Stephen Caffrey
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
30363 Fly (Novice), Border Collie, Janet Weyers
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
33220 Fringe (Senior), Border Collie, Nancy Schilling

22 inch: 1 conpetitor
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka

24 inch: 2 conpetitors
21623 Rue (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck
28998 Ember (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck

M aster s Jumping

8 inch: 1 conpetitor
27268 Bright, Shetland Sheepdog, Glen Bintliff
12 inch: 7 conpetitors
16095 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans
23610 Vinny, Rat Terrier, Lorraine Mccay
16179 Trek, Shetland Sheepdog, Karin Wiechmann
21076 Ruckus, Miniature Australian Shephard, Linda Summersgill
24488 Thief, Crossbreed, Debra lazaro-sweeney
16088 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Bintliff
25032 Crew, Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans
16 inch: 3 conpetitors
27128 Charlie, Labradoodle, Maria Camaiore
29921 Knight, Crossbreed, Rachel Lindberg
32338 Electron, English Cocker Spaniel, Hannah Reichert
20 inch: 11 competitors

Taxi (Champ), Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Debra lazaro-sweeney

Parker (Novice), Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Bobbie Herbs

33220
18814
18872
23276
25056
25946
29328
30387
20870
25771
22548

Fringe, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Joules, Border Collie, Michelle Rupp

Style, Border Collie, Kristin Anderson

Tela, Crossbreed, Robyn Flannelly
Winslow, Border Collie, Rachel Rosetti
French Montana, Border Collie, Sara Zislin
Indy, Australian Shepherd, Sephen Caffrey
Blaze, Border Collie, Brittani Biroc

Indy, Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
Johnny Cage, Border Collie, Katie Brennan
Storm, Border Collie, Melissa Berde

24 inch: 3 conpetitors

12 inch (s):

20 inch (s):

1

17350 Finnick, Border Collie, Grace Heck

21623 Rue, Border Collie, Grace Heck

28998 Ember, Border Collie, Grace Heck

1 conpetitor

17278 Sawyer, Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka

1 conpetitor

18797 Phoenix, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rachel Lindberg
6 inch (s): 2 conpetitors

27035 ZEROOH (Zero), Mixed, Elle Crofton

17112 Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling

Senior/Champ Jumping

2

2

4 inch: 2 competitors

21623 Rue (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck

28998 Ember (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck

0 inch (s): 1 conpetitor

18797 Phoenix (Champ), Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rachel

Lindberg

2

1

1

1

8
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0 inch: 9 conpetitors
33220 Fringe (Champ), Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
18814 Joules (Champ), Border Collie, Michelle Rupp
23276 Tela (Senior), Crossbreed, Robyn Flannelly
25056 Winslow (Senior), Border Collie, Rachel Rosetti
29328 Indy (Champ), Australian Shepherd, Stephen Caffrey
30387 Blaze (Champ), Border Collie, Brittani Biroc
25771 Johnny Cage (Champ), Border Collie, Katie Brennan
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
6 inch: 3 conpetitors
18874 Neutrino (Champ), English Cocker Spaniel, Hannah Reichert
28959 Finn (Champ), Crossbreed, Beth Bruno
32338 Electron (Senior), English Cocker Spaniel, Hannah Reichert
2 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
2 inch: 5 conpetitors
23610 Vinny (Champ), Rat Terrier, Lorraine Mccay
16095 Daisy (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans
21076
24229 Taxi (Champ), Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Debra lazaro-sweeney
26970 Score (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Karin Wiechmann
inch: 3 conpetitors
28052 Maverick (Champ), French Bulldog, Felicia Edel
25197 Olive (Senior), Bichon Frise, Victoria Tang

Ruckus (Champ), Miniature Australian Shephard, Linda Summersgill
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27268 Bright (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Glen Bintliff
16 inch (s): 2 conpetitors

19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill

17112 Fae (Champ), Border Collie, Nancy Schilling

Beginner/Novice Jumping

12 inch: 1 conpetitor
24488 Thief (Novice), Crossbreed, Debra lazaro-sweeney
16 inch: 2 conpetitors
27128 Charlie (Novice), Labradoodle, Maria Camaiore
29921 Knight (Beginner), Crossbreed, Rachel Lindberg
20 inch: 2 conpetitors
18872 Style (Novice), Border Collie, Kristin Anderson
25946 French Montana (Novice), Border Collie, Sara Zislin
22 inch: 1 conpetitor
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
16 inch (s): 2 conpetitors
27035 ZEROOH (Zero) (Novice), Mixed, Elle Crofton
34134 Oakley (Beginner), Border Callie, Joanne Hallock

Masters Aqility

8 inch: 1 conpetitor
27268 Bright, Shetland Sheepdog, Glen Bintliff
12 inch: 7 conpetitors
23610 Vinny, Rat Terrier, Lorraine Mccay
16095 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans
16179 Trek, Shetland Sheepdog, Karin Wiechmann
21076 Ruckus, Miniature Australian Shephard, Linda Summersgill
24488 Thief, Crossbreed, Debra lazaro-sweeney
25032 Crew, Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans
16088 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Bintliff
16 inch: 3 conpetitors
27128 Charlie, Labradoodle, Maria Camaiore
29921 Knight, Crossbreed, Rachel Lindberg
32338 Electron, English Cocker Spaniel, Hannah Reichert
20 inch: 11 conpetitors
18814 Joules, Border Collie, Michelle Rupp
18872 Style, Border Collie, Kristin Anderson
23276 Tela, Crossbreed, Robyn Flannelly
25056 Winslow, Border Collie, Rachel Rosetti
25946 French Montana, Border Collie, Sara Zidlin
29328 Indy, Australian Shepherd, Sephen Caffrey
30387 Blaze, Border Collie, Brittani Biroc
33220 Fringe, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
20870 Indy, Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
25771 Johnny Cage, Border Collie, Katie Brennan
22548 Storm, Border Collie, Melissa Berde
24 inch: 3 conpetitors
17350 Finnick, Border Collie, Grace Heck
21623 Rue, Border Collie, Grace Heck
28998 Ember, Border Collie, Grace Heck
12 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
17278 Sawyer, Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
16 inch (s): 2 conpetitors

17112 Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
27035 ZEROOH (Zero), Mixed, Elle Crofton
20 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
18797 Phoenix, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rachel Lindberg

Senior/Champ Agility
12 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
17278 Sawyer (Champ), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
16 inch (s): 2 conpetitors
17112 Fae (Champ), Border Coallie, Nancy Schilling
19319 Rogue (Champ), Border Collie, Laura O'neill
20 inch (s): 1 conpetitor
18797 Phoenix (Champ), Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rachel
Lindberg
8 inch: 2 conpetitors
28052 Maverick (Champ), French Bulldog, Felicia Edel
25197 Olive (Senior), Bichon Frise, Victoria Tang
12 inch: 5 conpetitors
16095 Daisy (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Evans
21076 Ruckus (Champ), Miniature Australian Shephard, Linda Summersgill
24229 Taxi (Champ), Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Debra lazaro-sweeney
26970 Scor e (Senior), Shetland Sheepdog, Karin Wiechmann
16088 Spark (Champ), Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Bintliff
16 inch: 3 conpetitors
28959 Finn (Champ), Crossbreed, Beth Bruno
18874 Neutrino (Champ), English Cocker Spaniel, Hannah Reichert
32338 Electron (Senior), English Cocker Spaniel, Hannah Reichert
20 inch: 8 conpetitors
18814 Joules (Champ), Border Collie, Michelle Rupp
23276 Tela (Senior), Crossbreed, Robyn Flannelly
25056 Winslow (Senior), Border Collie, Rachel Rosetti
30387 Blaze (Champ), Border Callie, Brittani Biroc
33220 Fringe (Champ), Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
25771 Johnny Cage (Champ), Border Collie, Katie Brennan
20870 Indy (Senior), Poodle-Standard, Debbie Chirichella
22548 Storm (Champ), Border Collie, Melissa Berde
24 inch: 3 conpetitors
17350 Finnick (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck
21623 Rue (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck
28998 Ember (Champ), Border Collie, Grace Heck

Beginner/Novice Aqgility

12 inch: 2 conpetitors
24488 Thief (Novice), Crossbreed, Debra lazaro-sweeney
29951 Parker (Novice), Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Bobbie Herbs
16 inch: 2 conpetitors
27128 Charlie (Novice), Labradoodle, Maria Camaiore
29921 Knight (Beginner), Crossbreed, Rachel Lindberg
20 inch: 2 conpetitors
18872 Style (Novice), Border Collie, Kristin Anderson
25946 French Montana (Novice), Border Collie, Sara Zidlin
22 inch: 1 conpetitor
33441 Relish (Novice), Crossbreed, Amy Ondeyka
16 inch (s): 2 conpetitors
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27035 ZEROOH (Zero) (Novice), Mixed, Elle Crofton
34134 Oakley (Beginner), Border Callie, Joanne Hallock
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